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Sailwave results for XI. ERKGELIK HALAT BODRUM OPTIMIST REGATTA(BIOR) at 10-15 OCTOBER 2023 BORDUM\MU...

XI. ERKGELIK HALAT BODRUM OPTIMIST REGATTA(BIOR)
10-15 OCTOBER 2023 BORDUM\MUGLA
FINAL RESULTS

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 106, Scoring system: Appendix A

Silver 13.10.2023

Rank |CLASS 13.10.2023 | NAT | NAT | S.NO | NAME SURNAME | D.BIRTH |CATEGORY GENDER CLUB COUNTRY Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Total | Nett
1st OPTIMIST | Silver BN TUR|1104 | MELIS BOLAT 07.02.2011 FEMALE | TEKIRDAG TURKIYE 38.0 |38.0 (108.0/55.0 |1.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 5.0 256.0 | 148.
YELKEN UFD)
IHTiSAS
KULUBU
2nd OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR|340 |ADAVERA 2013 J FEMALE | HEYBELIADA SU | TURKIYE 37.0 420 420 |19.0 |8.0 15.0 20.0 |(61.0) 2.0 246.0 | 185.
TUFEKGILER SPORLARI
KULUBU
3rd OPTIMIST | Silver BN Tur |87 DENiz 27.08.2011 MALE ERA BODRUM TURKIYE 51.0 |28.0 (108.0 34.0 |4.0 12.0 16.0 340 7.0 294.0 | 186.
BASMACIOGLU YELKEN SPOR BFD)
KULUBU
4th OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR|1173 | SARP KAYA DENIZ |16.02.2013 | J MALE B.B. TURKIYE 43.0 |440 |55.0 |(66.0)|25.0 9.0 12.0 [14.0 |[12.0 |280.0|214.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU
5th OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR|177 |DOGA 17.03.2009 FEMALE |ERABODRUM TURKIYE 45.0 |44.0 29.0 |(47.0) |20.0 41.0 4.0 12.0 |21.0 |263.0|216.
TEZKAVUSAN YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU
6th OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR | 8002 | TUNAALP 2009 MALE TURGUTREIS TURKIYE (108.0/34.0 |33.0 |37.0 |11.0 3.0 93.0 3.0 4.0 326.0 218.
POMAKOGLU YELKEN DNC)
KULUBU
7th OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR|868 |AYTUG METE 01.01.2012 | J MALE FOGCAYELKEN | TURKIYE (55.0) | 41.0 |38.0 |40.0 |15.0 38.0 23.0 150 [10.0 |275.0|220.
ORBAY VE IHTISAS
KULUBU
8th OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR|3044 | CAN CAGCUR 2009 MALE FENERBAHGCE TURKIYE 3.0 2.0 (108.0/108.0 1 108.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 337.0 229.
DOGUS YELKEN DNC) |BFD |DNC
KULUBU
9th OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR|7777 |LENAERTURK 21.10.2011 FEMALE |ERABODRUM TURKIYE 35.0 |(62.0) 23.0 |40.0 |17.0 22.0 41.0 300 |22.0 |292.0|230.
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU
10th | OPTIMIST | Silver BN Tur |18 HELIN ALGIN 2010 FEMALE | FENERBAHCE TURKIYE 50.0 |(108.0/55.0 |50.0 |14.0 5.0 220 (250 |14.0 |343.0|235.
DOGUS YELKEN UFD)
KULUBU
11th | OPTIMIST | Silver K sul 1840 |FILLIGER TEO 2010 MALE SWISSOPTIMIST | SWITZERLAND | 83.0 |26.0 |15.0 |(108.0|42.0 40.0 10.0 [10.0 |37.0 |371.0|263.
2 BFD)
12th | OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR|1300 | DENIZ DINDAR 14.04.2009 FEMALE |A.R.M URLA TURKIYE (108.0/58.0 |37.0 |30.0 |2.0 8.0 108.0 [13.0 9.0 373.0 | 265.
YELKEN GNG. UFD) DNF
VE SPR
KULUBU
13th | OPTIMIST | Silver BN TurR |99 EGE ARMAN 2011 MALE AVEK TURKIYE 46.0 |43.0 40.0 |33.0 |(57.0) 48.0 18.0 |16.0 |24.0 |325.0|268.
ERTAN KARSIYAKA
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI
14th | OPTIMIST | Silver BN TurR |20 OMERCAN 2012 J MALE FENERBAHGCE TURKIYE 47.0 |33.0 |16.0 |(48.0) 40.0 42.0 27.0 330 [30.0 |316.0/|268.
DEMIRBILEK DOGUS YELKEN
KULUBU
15th | OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TurR |94 EGE URAS 2012 J MALE AVEK TURKIYE 37.0 |47.0 |59.0 |(66.0) | 27.0 35.0 55.0 5.0 6.0 337.0 271.
RENCBER KARSIYAKA
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI
16th | OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR | 2050 | DORUK UYAR 2009 MALE GOCEK YAT TURKIYE 550 |17.0 |53.0 |68.0 |6.0 36.0 15.0 |22.0 |(108.0 380.0|272.
KULUBU DNF)
17th | OPTIMIST | Silver BUL 393 | REYAPAZUSHEVA | 2009 FEMALE | CYCLONE BULGARIA 20.0 |(59.0) 58.0 |49.0 |46.0 28.0 21.0 |36.0 |16.0 |333.0|274.
SAILING CLUB
18th | OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR|8015 | RESAT EMIR 2013 J MALE TURGUTREIS TURKIYE 47.0 |48.0 |(62.0) 27.0 |37.0 4.0 36.0 |21.0 |57.0 |339.0|277.
UZUN YELKEN
KULUBU
19th | OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR|7772 | YIGIT HALIL 2012 J MALE ERA BODRUM TURKIYE 240 |51.0 36.0 (68.0 |7.0 25.0 43.0 |(108.0/25.0 |387.0|279.
SARICAKIR YELKEN SPOR UFD)
KULUBU
20th  |OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR|9296 |UZAY GUL 04.11.2011 MALE iZMIR FERDI TURKIYE 70.0 |(73.0) 46.0 |37.0 |23.0 26.0 7.0 26.0 |47.0 |355.0|282.
21st  |OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR|346 |ELIF YAMAC 2013 J FEMALE | HEYBELIADA SU | TURKIYE 77.0 |(81.0) 128.0 |79.0 |19.0 47.0 3.0 4.0 28.0 |366.0|285.
SPORLARI
KULUBU
22nd |OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR|9210 |ELIF ERGUL 01.07.2011 FEMALE | TEOS YAT VE TURKIYE 49.0 |47.0 |26.0 |50.0 |30.0 17.0 52.0 |17.0 |(108.0396.0|288.
YELKEN UFD)
KULUBU
23rd |OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR|867 |DENIZCIGSAR 29.08.2011 FEMALE FOGAYELKEN | TURKIYE 40.0 |50.0 |34.0 |(58.0)|43.0 33.0 37.0 9.0 54.0 |358.0|300.
VE IHTISAS
KULUBU
24th  |OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR|1179 | NiL CEBECI 25.01.2012 |J FEMALE B.B. TURKIYE (108.0/29.0 |49.0 |61.0 |51.0 27.0 29.0 320 [23.0 |409.0301.
BODRUMSPOR DNF)
KULUBU
25th  |OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR |5553 | YASAR CAKMAK 14.03.2013 | J MALE KUSADASI YAT | TURKIYE 41.0 |48.0 |(65.0) 61.0 |3.0 60.0 33.0 240 [32.0 |367.0|302.
VE YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU
26th |OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR|417 |ARAS YANCI 05.06.2011 MALE ISKENDERUN TURKIYE 42.0 |33.0 |(57.0) 54.0 |52.0 24.0 32.0 |55.0 [13.0 |362.0|305.
YELKEN IHT.VE
SS. KLB.
27th  |OPTIMIST | Silver BN Tur |77 ZEYNEP OZTURK | 04.05.2012 | J FEMALE | SINOP TURKIYE 41.0 |520 |50.0 |41.0 |24.0 13.0 (108.0/72.0 |18.0 |419.0|311.
KARADENIZ UFD)
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU
28th  |OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR 3510 | SARP YONDER 03.07.2012 | J MALE A.RM URLA TURKIYE 60.0 |46.0 46.0 |(65.0) | 34.0 29.0 11.0 |45.0 |43.0 |379.0|314.
YELKEN GNG.
VE SPR
KULUBU
29th  |OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR | 9053 | MEHMET UTKU 2010 MALE MARMARIS TURKIYE 68.0 |31.0 [39.0 29.0 |28.0 6.0 6.0 (108.0108.0 |423.0|315.
BOZAN YELKEN VE SU DNC) |DNC
SPORLARI
KULUBU
30th |OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR | 2532 |iNCI GULSOY 14.12.2013 | J FEMALE | GALATASARAY | TURKIYE 440 |30.0 47.0 |38.0 |47.0 (68.0) 48.0 |59.0 3.0 384.0 | 316.
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI
31st |OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR|242 |ELiZGENG 01.10.2012 | J FEMALE | iZMIR FERDI TURKIYE 63.0 |70.0 |25.0 |42.0 |32.0 (71.0) |49.0 [23.0 |[17.0 |392.0|321.
32nd |OPTIMIST | Silver Bl TUR | 7595 | NACI BALKAN 16.06.2010 MALE B.B. TURKIYE 19.0 |56.0 |32.0 |50.0 |(59.0) 30.0 26.0 |57.0 |51.0 |380.0|321.
GULINAN BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU
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Sailwave results for XI. ERKGELIK HALAT BODRUM OPTIMIST REGATTA(BIOR) at 10-15 OCTOBER 2023 BORDUM\MU...

Rank

CLASS

13.10.2023

NAT

NAT

S.NO

NAME SURNAME

D.BIRTH

CATEGORY

GENDER

cLuB

COUNTRY

Q1

Q2

Q3

Qs

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

Total

Nett

33rd

OPTIMIST

Silver

TUR

226

MERT EMIR
YASAR

2014

MALE

ISKENDERUN
YELKEN IHT.VE
SS. KLB.

TURKIYE

33.0

55.0

30.0

52.0

68.0

14.0

(78.0)

39.0

35.0

404.0

326.

34th

OPTIMIST

Silver

1110

DENiZ GOGMEN

17.07.2012

MALE

TEKIRDAG
YELKEN
IHTiSAS
KULUBU

TURKIYE

33.0

41.0

51.0

(54.0)

26.0

39.0

53.0

38.0

45.0

380.0

35th

OPTIMIST

Silver

1002

SUZAN YAPRAK
SENOL

2011

FEMALE

TURGUTREIS
YELKEN
KULUBU

TURKIYE

22,0

38.0

58.0

(64.0)

36.0

20.0

45.0

56.0

53.0

392.0

36th

OPTIMIST

Silver

2045

AHMET SELGUK
GUVEN

2011

MALE

GOCEK YAT
KULUBU

TURKIYE

47.0

42.0

76.0

44.0

(91.0)

49.0

19.0

41.0

1.0

420.0

37th

OPTIMIST

Silver

DEMIR
KAHRAMAN

2012

MALE

ARKAS GCESME
YELKEN
GENGLIK VE
SPOR KULUB

TURKIYE

34.0

24.0

79.0

51.0

41.0

51.0

17.0

(108.0
UFD)

34.0

439.0

38th

OPTIMIST

Silver

7774

MINAACAR

2011

FEMALE

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TURKIYE

65.0

45.0

35.0

26.0

48.0

55.0

42.0

19.0

(108.0
UFD)

443.0

39th

OPTIMIST

Silver

7776

AREN CAN
TASKIRAN

2010

MALE

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TURKIYE

33.0

28.0

43.0

71.0

71.0

19.0

9.0

(108.0
DNC)

66.0

448.0

40th

OPTIMIST

Silver

EGE DAI

2012

MALE

FENERBAHCE
DOGUS YELKEN
KULUBU

TURKIYE

4.0

10.0

(108.0
BFD)

108.0
BFD

108.0
UFD

20

108.0
UFD

460.0

41st

OPTIMIST

Silver

MERCAN DALGACI

2013

FEMALE

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TURKIYE

41.0

39.0

41.0

23.0

(78.0)

65.0

64.0

58.0

27.0

436.0

42nd

OPTIMIST

Silver

1405

BEREN
YILANKAYA

10.01.2013

FEMALE

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TURKIYE

(62.0)

48.0

49.0

58.0

18.0

44.0

38.0

44.0

60.0

421.0

43rd

OPTIMIST

Silver

1754

KAYA ERAYDIN

19.02.2011

MALE

MARMARA
YELKEN
KULUBU

TURKIYE

58.0

64.0

53.0

73.0

22,0

(83.0)

25.0

40.0

26.0

444.0

44th

OPTIMIST

Silver

EMEL MAMMADLI

2011

FEMALE

SAILING
FEDERATION
OF
FEDERATION

AZAERBAIJAN

40.0

60.0

46.0

5.0

74.0

47.0

29.0

(85.0)

447.0

45th

OPTIMIST

Silver

ARDA KOCAKURT

17.01.2012

MALE

FOGA YELKEN
VE IHTISAS
KULUBU

TURKIYE

38.0

(108.0
BFD)

51.0

60.0

61.0

63.0

43.0

8.0

477.0

46th

OPTIMIST

Silver

KAMAL BASARLI

2012

MALE

SAILING
FEDERATION
OF
FEDERATION

AZAERBAIJAN

36.0

40.0

(108.0
DNF)

29.0

66.0

61.0

20.0

59.0

480.0

47th

OPTIMIST

Silver

LEO ALP DALAN
MURPHY

2012

MALE

ARKAS GCESME
YELKEN
GENGLIK VE
SPOR KULUB

TURKIYE

32.0

63.0

33.0

47.0

49.0

34.0

(108.0
UFD)

74.0

40.0

480.0

48th

OPTIMIST

Silver

8004

RUZGAR CENGIz

2012

MALE

TURGUTREIS
YELKEN
KULUBU

TURKIYE

59.0

49.0

71.0

(85.0)

31.0

31.0

40.0

27.0

68.0

461.0

49th

OPTIMIST

Silver

7035

UMUR ATA
OzOGUL

2012

MALE

TUZLA YELKEN
VE SU
SPORLARI
KULUBU

TURKIYE

(108.0
UFD)

44.0

41.0

43.0

44.0

54.0

720

63.0

20.0

489.0

50th

OPTIMIST

Silver

TUR

EMIR ALI TULPAR

2012

MALE

ISTANBUL
YELKEN
KULUBU

TURKIYE

39.0

62.0

37.0

35.0

(95.0)

56.0

62.0

36.0

476.0

51st

OPTIMIST

Silver

BILGE NEHIR
ATLIG

15.11.2010

FEMALE

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TURKIYE

44.0

29.0

32.0

59.0

74.0

(79.0)

70.0

62.0

462.0

52nd

OPTIMIST

Silver

ALAZ ELIGUR

18.11.2011

MALE

MARMARA
YELKEN
KULUBU

TURKIYE

108.0
DNE

53.0

27.0

35.0

100.0

18.0

39.0

8.0

(108.0
UFD)

496.0

53rd

OPTIMIST

Silver

KAAN ARBAK

2012

MALE

AVEK
KARSIYAKA
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

TURKIYE

(108.0
UFD)

43.0

80.0

56.0

16.0

62.0

46.0

31.0

496.0

54th

OPTIMIST

Silver

1108

KEMAL EFE KARA

13.09.2013

[

MALE

TEKIRDAG
YELKEN
IHTiSAS
KULUBU

TURKIYE

(108.0
DNF)

51.0

56.0

38.0

16.0

88.0

75.0

11.0

56.0

499.0

55th

OPTIMIST

Silver

MAYA KARABAT

2014

FEMALE

MARMARA
YELKEN
KULUBU

TURKIYE

73.0

71.0

48.0

47.0

(92.0)

32.0

35.0

48.0

38.0

484.0

56th

OPTIMIST

Silver

1288

DEFNE CAN

22.10.2012

[

FEMALE

ARM URLA
YELKEN GNG.
VE SPR
KULUBU

TURKIYE

67.0

61.0

(108.0
BFD)

28.0

38.0

10.0

44.0

67.0

78.0

501.0

57th

OPTIMIST

Silver

1106

DORUK OZKAN

20.09.2013

[

MALE

TEKIRDAG
YELKEN
IHTiSAS
KULUBU

TURKIYE

60.0

50.0

63.0

44.0

53.0

43.0

65.0

(66.0)

15.0

459.0

58th

OPTIMIST

Silver

9004

CAN ORHAN
ONCEL

12.10.2011

MALE

GOZTEPE SPOR
KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

TURKIYE

62.0

60.0

45.0

45.0

73.0

(108.0
UFD)

34.0

28.0

50.0

505.0

59th

OPTIMIST

Silver

1287

NEHIR UYGUR

03.11.2011

FEMALE

ARM URLA
YELKEN GNG.
VE SPR
KULUBU

TURKIYE

(108.0
DNF)

76.0

14.0

68.0

39.0

23.0

82.0

78.0

19.0

507.0

60th

OPTIMIST

Silver

3021

CEM YUSUF
GULER

13.07.2012

[

MALE

ISKENDERUN
YELKEN IHT.VE
SS. KLB.

TURKIYE

50.0

41.0

69.0

56.0

21.0

58.0

59.0

(79.0)

48.0

481.0

61st

OPTIMIST

Silver

8003

UZAY GOKYILDIZ

2011

MALE

TURGUTREIS
YELKEN
KULUBU

TURKIYE

62.0

43.0

48.0

29.0

55.0

(82.0)

74.0

47.0

44.0

484.0

62nd

OPTIMIST

Silver

ERIM ETHAN
FORTUNE
BRAMLY

2013

MALE

ARKAS CESME
YELKEN
GENGLIK VE
SPOR KULUB

TURKIYE

(71.0)

59.0

37.0

33.0

63.0

56.0

46.0

71.0

39.0

475.0

63rd

OPTIMIST

Silver

1452

CINAR OZDEMIR

26.05.2010

MALE

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TURKIYE

14.0

36.0

63.0

(108.0
DNF)

33.0

50.0

80.0

64.0

65.0

513.0

64th

OPTIMIST

Silver

POYRAZ BELGEN

03.11.2009

MALE

MARMARA
YELKEN
KULUBU

TURKIYE

69.0

66.0

45.0

49.0

9.0

(108.0
DSQ)

52.0

108.0
DsQ

514.0
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Rank

CLASS

13.10.2023

NAT

NAT

S.NO

NAME SURNAME

D.BIRTH

CATEGORY

GENDER

cLuB

COUNTRY

Q2

Q3

as

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

Total

Nett

65th

OPTIMIST

Silver

TUR

973

SEMS ERTUGRUL
GOKBAS

2012

MALE

GOCEK YAT
KULUBU

TURKIYE

53.0

(78.0)

37.0

69.0

53.0

28.0

37.0

720

486.0

408.

66th

OPTIMIST

Silver

243

ELIF SU
GENISOGLU

03.01.2013

FEMALE

PRO SAILING
ACADEMY
SPOR KULUBU

TURKIYE

60.0

81.0

62.0

(93.0)

77.0

77.0

6.0

33.0

517.0

67th

OPTIMIST

Silver

FURKAN
MUSTAFAYEV

2012

MALE

SAILING
FEDERATION
OF
FEDERATION

AZAERBAIJAN

54.0

51.0

53.0

82.0

(98.0)

57.0

35.0

63.0

524.0

68th

OPTIMIST

Silver

7003

AHMET KEREM
ATAY

2011

MALE

ALIAGA

SAKRAN
YELKEN
KULUBU

TURKIYE

48.0

45.0

(85.0)

45.0

57.0

31.0

81.0

76.0

520.0

69th

OPTIMIST

Silver

KADIR TAMER
AKGAR

2012

MALE

GOCEK YAT
KULUBU

TURKIYE

52.0

29.0

39.0

94.0

45.0

51.0

75.0

(108.0
DNF)

547.0

70th

OPTIMIST

Silver

3030

ARAS TASKIRAN

04.01.2012

MALE

ISKENDERUN
YELKEN IHT.VE
SS. KLB.

TURKIYE

35.0

49.0

(108.0
BFD)

42.0

75.0

96.0

14.0

53.0

80.0

552.0

71st

OPTIMIST

Silver

MEHMET URAS
KAYMAKKAVAK

10.05.2013

MALE

SiNoP
KARADENIZ
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TURKIYE

46.0

75.0

78.0

52.0

13.0

(87.0)

79.0

49.0

58.0

537.0

72nd

OPTIMIST

Silver

7001

YUNUS ATA
FENERCI

2009

MALE

ALIAGA

SAKRAN
YELKEN
KULUBU

TURKIYE

56.0

66.0

(108.0
BFD)

43.0

108.0
DNE

21.0

30.0

18.0

108.0
UFD

558.0

73rd

OPTIMIST

Silver

9400

ALi RIFAT BASARA

24.02.2014

MALE

iZMIR FERDI

TURKIYE

64.0

55.0

46.0

59.0

70.0

80.0

(108.0
UFD)

42.0

42.0

566.0

74th

OPTIMIST

Silver

7555

ESMA TURK

04.09.2013

FEMALE

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

TURKIYE

53.0

75.0

42.0

55.0

50.0

(93.0)

88.0

50.0

52.0

558.0

75th

OPTIMIST

Silver

7020

ARDA
DEGIRMENCI

2009

MALE

TUZLA YELKEN
VE SU
SPORLARI
KULUBU

TURKIYE

(108.0
DNF)

50.0

65.0

35.0

66.0

67.0

24.0

92.0

73.0

580.0

76th

OPTIMIST

Silver

3024

NEHIR PARILTI

03.03.2010

FEMALE

ISKENDERUN
YELKEN IHT.VE
SS. KLB.

TURKIYE

63.0

45.0

(87.0)

65.0

72.0

66.0

65.0

29.0

562.0

77th

OPTIMIST

Silver

CEM TATAR

2012

MALE

AVEK
KARSIYAKA
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

TURKIYE

40.0

(108.0
DNC)

61.0

65.0

89.0

7.0

60.0

86.0

91.0

607.0

78th

OPTIMIST

Silver

NEHIR HAKAN

17.09.2011

FEMALE

ISKENDERUN
YELKEN IHT.VE
SS. KLB.

TURKIYE

27.0

91.0

61.0

48.0

58.0

92.0

(108.0
DNC)

31.0

92.0

608.0

79th

OPTIMIST

Silver

DURU KARABUG

2013

FEMALE

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TURKIYE

58.0

78.0

39.0

69.0

(97.0)

70.0

54.0

51.0

84.0

600.0

80th

OPTIMIST

Silver

3034

KUZEY KOCABAS

2013

MALE

FENERBAHCE
DOGUS YELKEN
KULUBU

TURKIYE

56.0

46.0

67.0

34.0

10.0

75.0

(108.0
DNC)

108.0
DNC

108.0
DNC

612.0

81st

OPTIMIST

Silver

EMIR KELES

03.08.2012

MALE

iZMIR B.
BELEDIYESI
GNGLK VE SPR
KULUB

TURKIYE

85.0

(87.0)

36.0

43.0

76.0

52.0

83.0

87.0

46.0

595.0

82nd

OPTIMIST

Silver

7022

BULUT BASARAN

2010

MALE

TUZLA YELKEN
VE SU
SPORLARI
KULUBU

TURKIYE

68.0

63.0

60.0

45.0

72.0

63.0

73.0

69.0

(74.0)

587.0

83rd

OPTIMIST

Silver

ASYA MIRA YAPAN

2013

FEMALE

ARKAS GCESME
YELKEN
GENGLIK VE
SPOR KULUB

TURKIYE

48.0

32.0

85.0

(108.0
DNF)

64.0

68.0

90.0

69.0

626.0

84th

OPTIMIST

Silver

PIRAYE
BUYUKACAROGLU

2013

FEMALE

HEYBELIADA SU
SPORLARI
KULUBU

TURKIYE

39.0

83.0

39.0

60.0

77.0

(101.0)

82.0

81.0

620.0

85th

OPTIMIST

Silver

TAHAAKTAS

29.05.2011

MALE

FOGA YELKEN
VE IHTISAS
KULUBU

TURKIYE

67.0

35.0

43.0

53.0

(108.0
DNC)

108.0
DNC

91.0

49.0

630.0

86th

OPTIMIST

Silver

NAZRIN
MAMMADOVA

2010

FEMALE

SAILING
FEDERATION
OF
FEDERATION

AZAERBAIJAN

47.0

68.0

67.0

84.0

78.0

67.0

73.0

(90.0)

616.0

87th

OPTIMIST

Silver

ADAAPAYDIN

12.03.2012

[

MALE

FOGA YELKEN
VE IHTISAS
KULUBU

TURKIYE

43.0

52.0

(108.0
BFD)

49.0

67.0

90.0

70.0

76.0

79.0

634.0

88th

OPTIMIST

Silver

1170

YAMAN DURSUN

22.11.2012

[

MALE

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

TURKIYE

57.0

57.0

58.0

71.0

90.0

(108.0
DNC)

71.0

54.0

77.0

643.0

89th

OPTIMIST

Silver

3023

DEFNE RANA GOK

18.11.2011

FEMALE

ISKENDERUN
YELKEN IHT.VE
SS. KLB.

TURKIYE

(108.0
DNF)

67.0

33.0

55.0

86.0

46.0

108.0
UFD

82.0

645.0

90th

OPTIMIST

Silver

1451

DENIZ SEVER

20.02.2013

[

MALE

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TURKIYE

60.0

74.0

32.0

81.0

79.0

76.0

(85.0)

68.0

75.0

630.0

545.

91st

OPTIMIST

Silver

TUR

RAIKANEV UNER

2013

FEMALE

ISTANBUL
YELKEN
KULUBU

TURKIYE

29.0

72.0

73.0

72.0

83.0

81.0

(87.0)

83.0

55.0

635.0

548.

92nd

OPTIMIST

Silver

ELATUGCU

2013

FEMALE

ARKAS GCESME
YELKEN
GENGLIK VE
SPOR KULUB

TURKIYE

69.0

65.0

51.0

(108.0
DNF)

37.0

108.0
UFD

70.0

658.0

93rd

OPTIMIST

Silver

DENiZ EMRE ALP

2012

MALE

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TURKIYE

51.0

61.0

70.0

48.0

(87.0)

73.0

84.0

85.0

83.0

642.0

94th

OPTIMIST

Silver

7114

KEREM TAHA
DURMAZ

2012

MALE

MARMARIS
YELKEN VE SU
SPORLARI
KULUBU

TURKIYE

53.0

42.0

(108.0
UFD)

69.0

12.0

59.0

108.0
UFD

108.0
DNC

108.0
DNC

667.0

95th

OPTIMIST

Silver

7037

YAVUZ GINAR
GELIK

2009

MALE

TUZLA YELKEN
VE SU
SPORLARI
KULUBU

TURKIYE

(108.0
DNF)

58.0

73.0

36.0

99.0

108.0
DsQ

94.0

41.0

667.0

96th

OPTIMIST

Silver

ALP SARUHANLI

2013

MALE

ARKAS GCESME
YELKEN
GENGLIK VE
SPOR KULUB

TURKIYE

(108.0
UFD)

69.0

17.0

28.0

85.0

84.0

108.0
UFD

108.0
UFD

668.0
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Sailwave results for XI. ERKGELIK HALAT BODRUM OPTIMIST REGATTA(BIOR) at 10-15 OCTOBER 2023 BORDUM\MU...

Rank

CLASS

13.10.2023

NAT

NAT

S.NO

NAME SURNAME

D.BIRTH

CATEGORY

GENDER

cLuB

COUNTRY

Q1

Q2

Q3

a4

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

Total

Nett

97th

OPTIMIST

Silver

TUR

1437

SAMIM KUZEY
TOPGUOGLU

25.03.2011

MALE

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TURKIYE

64.0

57.0

67.0

70.0

64.0

(100.0)

91.0

77.0

71.0

661.0

561.

98th

OPTIMIST

Silver

8008

SARP BELGIN

2011

MALE

TURGUTREIS
YELKEN
KULUBU

TURKIYE

63.0

(99.0)

59.0

67.0

35.0

86.0

69.0

97.0

87.0

662.0

99th

OPTIMIST

Silver

7770

ERSEN EMIROGLU

2012

MALE

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TURKIYE

61.0

86.0

52.0

56.0

(108.0
DNC)

62.0

108.0
DNC

67.0

680.0

100th

OPTIMIST

Silver

9052

LiMA BASTA

2011

FEMALE

MARMARIS
YELKEN VE SU
SPORLARI
KULUBU

TURKIYE

51.0

45.0

45.0

96.0

94.0

86.0

(108.0
DNC)

108.0
DNC

687.0

101st

OPTIMIST

Silver

1755

ZEHRANUR
ESENKAYA

10.02.2012

FEMALE

MARMARA
YELKEN
KULUBU

TURKIYE

55.0

55.0

86.0

63.0

(98.0)

85.0

89.0

84.0

64.0

679.0

102nd

OPTIMIST

Silver

172

UMUT OZARSLAN

24.09.2013

MALE

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

TURKIYE

79.0

54.0

42.0

54.0

80.0

97.0

(108.0
DNC)

89.0

698.0

103rd

OPTIMIST

Silver

7021

EDIZ ASLAN UGAR

2012

MALE

TUZLA YELKEN
VE SU
SPORLARI
KULUBU

TURKIYE

70.0

72.0

47.0

61.0

88.0

89.0

90.0

(93.0)

86.0

696.0

104th

OPTIMIST

Silver

963

KEREM KERA

2013

MALE

GOCEK YAT
KULUBU

TURKIYE

70.0

68.0

53.0

66.0

81.0

91.0

92.0

(96.0)

88.0

705.0

105th

OPTIMIST

Silver

1511

YASMIN AY

2012

FEMALE

AVEK
KARSIYAKA
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

TURKIYE

68.0

85.0

56.0

51.0

(101.0)

99.0

81.0

88.0

93.0

722.0

106th

OPTIMIST

Silver

9051

VITALINA
CHAIKOVSKAIA

2010

FEMALE

MARMARIS
YELKEN VE SU
SPORLARI
KULUBU

TURKIYE

80.0

62.0

56.0

56.0

95.0

69.0

(108.0
UFD)

108.0
DNC

108.0
DNC

742.0
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